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ALIAS

EL BUTTERO

MAX MILLER

ANGEL

PIT CARSON

EL GRICIA

BILL CHISUM

RANGER AL MOORE
THE JOKER

CODY WOLF

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN
TUCO RAMIREZ
CHARLEY MCWAITE
TUKO RED

SCOTT WILD BULL
MAGICIAN

LOY WILLER

ROY COLTON

THE FLYING DUTCHMAN
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HORIZON
11:54:59 AM
Stage 1 Stage 2
Time Time
25.10 22.18
28.00 32.05
24.56 33.81
26.73 29.73
27.32 40.20
38.13 41.29
36.82 28.23
38.40 33.04
33.74 50.54
36.29 53.65
61.26 26.07
34.75 62.38
64.49 38.23
34.41 43.06
37.41 73.46
45.44 50.51
56.27 71.01
54.26 67.42

Stage 3
Time
24.66
20.52
18.14
21.22
35.17
31.91
33.79
33.00
25.98
28.92
29.54
35.84
22.35
29.99
29.50
31.22
38.36
90.65

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
20.65
24.24
24.12
24.13
26.30
28.81
35.25
30.76
35.73
31.78
45.07
35.38
22.90
53.24
36.35
50.62
41.53
47.71

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
26.65
26.97
36.67
37.65
28.47
23.97
31.23
32.83
31.07
36.56
28.48
25.09
48.79
36.86
35.45
34.76
37.64
49.10

7/13/2025

Final
Time
119.24
131.78
137.30
139.46
157.46
164.11
165.32
168.03
177.06
187.20
190.42
193.44
196.76
197.56
212.17
212.55
244.81
309.14
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Final Results by Category Main Match
Sunday, July 13, 2025 11:55:14 AM 7/13/2025 Page 1of 1
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: 49'r Class
1 ELBUTTERO 1 25.10 22.18  24.66 20.65 26.65 119.24
2 ANGEL 3 24.56 3381 18.14 24.12 36.67 137.30
3 RANGER AL MOORE 7 36.82 28.23  33.79 35.25 31.23 165.32
4 SCOTT WILD BULL 14 34.41 43.06  29.99 53.24 36.86 197.56
Category: Cowboy
1 THE JOKER 8 38.40 33.04  33.00 30.76 32.83 168.03
Category: Cattle Baron
1 MAGICIAN 15 37.41 73.46  29.50 36.35 35.45 212.17
Category: Elder Statesman
1 CHARLEY MCWAITE 12 34.75 62.38  35.84 35.38 25.09 193.44
2 ROY COLTON 17 56.27 71.01  38.36 41.53 37.64 244.81
3 THE FLYING DUTCHMAN 18 54.26 67.42  90.65 47.71 49.10 309.14
Category: Gun Fighter
1 CODY WOLF 9 33.74 50.54  25.98 35.73 31.07 177.06
Category: Senior
1 PIT CARSON 4 26.73 29.73 2122 24.13 37.65 139.46
2 ELGRICIA 5 27.32 4020  35.17 26.30 28.47 157.46
3 TUKO RED 13 64.49 3823  22.35 22.90 48.79 196.76
Category: Senior Duelist
1 LOY WILLER 16 45.44 50.51  31.22 50.62 34.76 212.55
Category: Silver Senior
1 MAX MILLER 2 28.00 32.05 20.52 24.24 26.97 131.78
2 BILL CHISUM 6 38.13 4129 3191 28.81 23.97 164.11
3 MARSHAL STEVEN GARD 10 36.29 53.65  28.92 31.78 36.56 187.20
4 TUCO RAMIREZ 11 61.26 26.07  29.54 45.07 28.48 190.42
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ch Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main M

Sunday, July 13, 2025 11:55:23 AM 7/13/2025 Page 1 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
49'r Class 1 25.10 22.18 24.66 20.65 21.65 114.24
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
EL BUTTERO Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
25.10 22.18 24.66 20.65 26.65 119.24
Silver Senior 1 28.00 27.05 20.52 24.24 26.97 126.78
2 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
MAX MILLER Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.00 32.05 20.52 24.24 26.97 131.78
49'r Class 2 19.56 18.81 18.14 19.12 21.67 97.30
3 Misses: 1= 5 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 40
ANGEL Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
24.56 33.81 18.14 24.12 36.67 137.30
Senior 1 26.73 24.73 21.22 24.13 27.65 124.46
4 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 15
PIT CARSON Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.73 29.73 21.22 24.13 37.65 139.46
Senior 2 27.32 35.20 35.17 26.30 28.47 152.46
5 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
EL GRICIA Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.32 40.20 35.17 26.30 28.47 157.46
Silver Senior 2 33.13 36.29 26.91 28.81 23.97 149.11
6 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 15
BILL CHISUM Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.13 41.29 31.91 28.81 23.97 164.11
49'r Class 3 36.82 28.23 28.79 35.25 31.23 160.32
7 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
RANGER AL MOORE  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.82 28.23 33.79 35.25 31.23 165.32
Cowboy 1 33.40 33.04 28.00 25.76 27.83 148.03
8 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 20
THE JOKER Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.40 33.04 33.00 30.76 32.83 168.03
Gun Fighter 1 28.74 35.54 25.98 25.73 26.07 142.06
9 Misses: 1= 5 3= 15 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 35
CODY WOLF Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.74 50.54 25.98 35.73 31.07 177.06
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ch Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main M:
Sunday, July 13, 2025 11:55:23 AM 7/13/2025 Page 2 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Senior 3 31.29 38.65 28.92 26.78 36.56 162.20
10 Misses: 1= 5 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 25
MARSHAL STEVEN G  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.29 53.65 28.92 31.78 36.56 187.20
Silver Senior 4 36.26 26.07 24.54 25.07 28.48 140.42
11 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 4= 20 0= 0 40
TUCO RAMIREZ Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.26 26.07 29.54 45.07 28.48 190.42
Elder Statesman 1 29.75 27.38 30.84 25.38 25.09 138.44
12 Misses: 1= 5 5= 25 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 45
CHARLEY MCWAITE Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.75 62.38 35.84 35.38 25.09 193.44
Senior 3 34.49 33.23 22.35 22.90 38.79 151.76
13 Misses: 4= 20 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 35
TUKO RED Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
64.49 38.23 22.35 22.90 48.79 196.76
49'r Class 4 34.41 33.06 29.99 43.24 36.86 177.56
14 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 20
SCOTT WILD BULL Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.41 43.06 29.99 53.24 36.86 197.56
Cattle Baron 1 37.41 38.46 29.50 36.35 35.45 177.17
15 Misses: 0= 0 5= 25 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 25
MAGICIAN Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.41 73.46 29.50 36.35 35.45 212.17
Senior Duelist 1 40.44 4551 31.22 40.62 34.76 192.55
16 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 20
LOY WILLER Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.44 50.51 31.22 50.62 34.76 212.55
Elder Statesman 2 36.27 36.01 28.36 26.53 37.64 164.81
17 Misses: 4= 20 5= 25 2= 10 3= 15 0= 0 70
ROY COLTON Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
56.27 71.01 38.36 41.53 37.64 244.81
Elder Statesman 3 34.26 52.42 65.65 47.71 44.10 244.14
18 Misses: 4= 20 3= 15 5= 25 0= 0 1= 5 65
THE FLYING DUTCH Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

54.26 67.42 90.65 47.71 49.10 309.14
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Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 22 35 12 18 11
Penalties: 2 3 0 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 31.85 32.88 28.93 29.14 30.74
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